
06/01/2008 41 41 2.5%
06/02/2008 76 117 7.0%
06/03/2008 96 213 12.7%
06/04/2008 42 255 15.3%
06/05/2008 54 309 18.5%
06/06/2008 107 416 24.9%
06/07/2008 94 510 30.5%
06/08/2008 104 614 36.7%
06/09/2008 97 711 42.5%
06/10/2008 105 816 48.8%
06/11/2008 91 907 54.3%
06/12/2008 102 1009 60.4%
06/13/2008 99 1108 66.3%
06/14/2008 87 1195 71.5%
06/15/2008 77 1272 76.1%
06/16/2008 88 1360 81.4%
06/17/2008 90 1450 86.8%
06/18/2008 81 1531 91.6%
06/19/2008 60 1591 95.2%
06/20/2008 1 1592 95.3%
06/21/2008 0 1592 95.3%
06/22/2008 0 1592 95.3%

*Data through June 22, 2008, 0200 EDT.

These data are the best available to NOAA’s National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled on June 23, 2008. 

Scallop General Category FY2008 Elephant Trunk Access Area Trips

Elephant Trunk Access Area (ETAA) opened June 1, 2008. 
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General Category Scallop Trips to the Elephant Trunk Access Area, June 2008
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